@, MERCER COUNTY SCHOOLS
é BUILDING TRADITIONS THROUGH EXCELLENCE
Our Mission is to prepare students to excel in a global society by providing

X > rigorous education in academics, arts, and extracurricular opportunities.
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Proposed 2026 Board of Education meeting dates, time, and sites
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Date Site Time
Tuesday, January 20%" Board of Education 5:30 pm

Tuesday, February 17t Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, March 19 King Middle School 5:30 pm
Thursday, April 16 Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, May 21° Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, June 18" Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, July 16% Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, August 20" Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, September 17" Mercer Co. Elementary 5:30 pm
Thursday, October 15% Board of Education 5:30 pm
Thursday, November 19" Mercer Co. Intermediate 5:30 pm
Thursday, December 17 Board of Education 5:30 pm

Thursday, January 21%, 2027  Board of Education 5:30 pm
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